
GCSE Timetable Summer 2022 

Week A 9am - Morning Exam 13:30 - Afternoon Exam 

Monday 16th May Religious Studies A P1-3 Christianity and A P1-5 Islam - 1hr 45 Computer Science Computer Systems - 1hr 30 

Tuesday 17th May 
Science Biology Paper 1 

Combined Higher and Foundation - 1hr 15 
Triple Higher and Foundation – 1hr 45 

 
 

Wednesday 18th May 
English Language  
Paper 1 – 1hr 45 

German Foundation Listening 35m & Reading 45m  
Higher Listening 45m & Reading 1hr  

Thursday 19th May 
History  

Paper 1B Option B - 1hr 

Drama Performance and Response – 1hr 30 
 

Italian Higher Listening 45m & Reading 1hr  

Friday 20th May 
Mathematics  

Paper 1 (non-calculator) Foundation and Higher - 1hr 30 

Business Paper 1 – 1hr 45 
 

Chinese (AQA) Higher Listening 45m & Reading 1hr 
 
 

Mandarin (EDEXL) Higher Listening 45m & Reading 1hr 05 
 
 

Film Studies Component 1 US Film – 1hr 30 
 

Week B 9am - Morning Exam 13:30 - Afternoon Exam 

Monday 23rd May Geography Global Geographical issues - 1hr 30  

Tuesday 24th May 

Arabic Higher Listening 45m & Reading 1hr 05 
 

French Foundation Listening 35m & Reading 45m  
Higher Listening 45m & Reading 1hr 

Physical Education Fitness and Body Systems – 1hr 45 

Wednesday 25th May 
English Literature Paper 1 Modern Prose – 50m 

Paper 1 Poetry Anthology – 50m 
 

Thursday 26th May 
Spanish Foundation Listening 35m & Reading 45m  

Higher Listening 45m & Reading 1hr 
Religious Studies A Paper 2- 1hr 45 

  

Friday 27th May 
Science Chemistry Paper 1 Combined Higher and Foundation - 1hr 15 

Triple Higher and Foundation – 1hr 45 
Computer Science 

Computational thinking, algorithms and programming - 1hr 30 

   



 
 The following exam dates and times are to be confirmed -  
Speaking exams for Arabic, Chinese, French, German, Italian, Mandarin and Spanish   
PE Practical Performance – 28th April 2022 
Health and Wellbeing – 11th May 2022  

 
Other important dates -  
Contingency date 29th June 2022 
Results day 25th August 2022 at 10am    

 

Week A 9am - Morning Exam 13:30 - Afternoon Exam 

Monday 6th June 

Chinese (AQA) Higher Writing - 1hr 20 
 

Mandarin (EDEXL) Higher Writing - 1hr 25 
 

German Foundation Writing - 1hr 15  
Higher Writing - 1hr 20  

Arabic Higher Writing 1hr 25 
 

Film Studies Component 2 Global Film – 1hr 30 

Tuesday 7th June Mathematics Paper 2 (calculator) Foundation and Higher - 1hr 30 Geography UK Geographical issues - 1hr 30 

Wednesday 8th June English Literature Paper 2 - 1hr 45 Further Mathematics Paper 1 – 1hr 45 

Thursday 9th June History Paper 1A Option B - 1hr 
Science Physics Paper 1 Combined Higher and Foundation  - 1hr 15 

Triple Higher and Foundation – 1hr 45 

Friday 10th June English Language Paper 2 – 1hr 45 Physical Education Health and Performance – 1hr 15 

Week B 9am - Morning Exam 13:30 - Afternoon Exam 

Monday 13th June Mathematics  Paper 3 (calculator) Foundation and Higher – 1hr 30 
Business  Paper 2 – 1hr 45 

 

Creative Imedia Pre-production skills – 1hr 15 

Tuesday 14th June Geography People and Environment issues – 1hr 30 Italian Written Higher - 1hr 20 

Wednesday 15th June 
Science Biology Paper 2 Combined Higher and Foundation  - 1hr 15 

Triple Higher and Foundation – 1hr 45 
Design and Technology Written paper - 2hr 

Thursday 16th June History Paper 2A Option A - 1hr French Writing Foundation – 1hr 15 and Higher – 1hr 20 

Friday 17th June Spanish Writing Foundation – 1hr 15 and Higher – 1hr 20  

Week A 9am - Morning Exam 13:30 - Afternoon Exam 

Monday 20th June 
Science Chemistry Paper 2 Combined Higher and Foundation  - 1hr 15 

Triple Higher and Foundation – 1hr 45 
Food Preparation and Nutrition Component 1 written – 1hr 45 

Tuesday 21st June  Dance Written Paper – 1hr 30 

Wednesday 22nd June Music Appraising – 1hr 45 Further Mathematics Paper 2 – 1hr 45 

Thursday 23rd June 
Science Physics Paper 2 Combined Higher and Foundation  - 1hr 15 

Triple Higher and Foundation – 1hr 45 
 
 


